

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	0902	262 Version	: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/16	/2009	In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE		
On agenda:			Final action:	9/22/2009		
Effective date:						
Title:	Substitute resolution amending a special privilege to Park East Enterprise Lofts LLC for removal of monitoring wells and for addition of a barrier free access ramp for the premises at 1401-07 North Martin Luther King Jr. Drive, in the 6th Aldermanic District.					
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR					
Indexes:	SPECIAL PRIVILEGE PERMITS					
Attachments:	1. Special Privilege Petition, 2. Letter from Dept of Public Works, 3. Fiscal note, 4. Map, 5. Pictures, 6. Hearing Notice List					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result	Tally
6/16/2009	0	COMMON COUNC	CIL A	SSIGNED TO		
6/18/2009	0	PUBLIC WORKS	COMMITTEE R	EFERRED TO		
8/27/2009	1	CITY CLERK	D	RAFT SUBMITTED		
9/4/2009	1	PUBLIC WORKS	COMMITTEE H	EARING NOTICES SENT		
9/10/2009	1	PUBLIC WORKS	COMMITTEE R	ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
9/22/2009	1	COMMON COUN	CIL A	DOPTED	Pass	
					r ass	14:0
10/1/2009	1	MAYOR	S	IGNED	r ass	14:0